
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MK  Dwyer Thomas More Prep Marian 117.5 120.0 10

2 Abby  Burton Ellis 122.4 120.0 8

3 Cassie Waldschmidt Ellis 123.0 120.0 6

4 Adrianne Carr Trego 122.0 95.0 4

5 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 122.9 95.0 2

6 Shaylee Martin Larned 123.0 95.0 1

7 Alondra  Perez Cougars 121.8 75.0 0

8 Katelynn Miller Central Plains 123.0 70.0 0

9 Nora Castillo Cougars 118.4 55.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shaylee Martin Larned 123.0 225.0 10

2 Abby  Burton Ellis 122.4 210.0 8

3 MK  Dwyer Thomas More Prep Marian 117.5 200.0 6

4 Adrianne Carr Trego 122.0 200.0 4

5 Cassie Waldschmidt Ellis 123.0 200.0 2

6 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 122.9 155.0 1

7 Alondra  Perez Cougars 121.8 150.0 0

8 Katelynn Miller Central Plains 123.0 145.0 0

9 Nora Castillo Cougars 118.4 100.0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby  Burton Ellis 122.4 155.0 10

2 Cassie Waldschmidt Ellis 123.0 155.0 8

3 MK  Dwyer Thomas More Prep Marian 117.5 140.0 6

4 Adrianne Carr Trego 122.0 140.0 4

5 Shaylee Martin Larned 123.0 125.0 2

6 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 122.9 110.0 1

7 Katelynn Miller Central Plains 123.0 105.0 0

8 Alondra  Perez Cougars 121.8 95.0 0

9 Nora Castillo Cougars 118.4 90.0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby  Burton Ellis 122.4 485.0 10

2 Cassie Waldschmidt Ellis 123.0 475.0 8

3 MK  Dwyer Thomas More Prep Marian 117.5 460.0 6

4 Shaylee Martin Larned 123.0 445.0 4

5 Adrianne Carr Trego 122.0 435.0 2

6 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 122.9 360.0 1

7 Alondra  Perez Cougars 121.8 320.0 0

8 Katelynn Miller Central Plains 123.0 320.0 0

9 Nora Castillo Cougars 118.4 245.0 0


